MOTORCYCLE
R e p l a c e m e n t  P a r t s  G u i d e
Supersedes STMCG-13S CG
STMCG-15
 2 Blue Streak Igniton Wire Sets
 4 Blue Streak Ignition Coils & Starter Relays
5 Blue Streak Points & Condensers

STANDARD No. Year Model OEM No.
MC-IGN1  This three way Universal Ignition Switch comes complete with a
lock cylinder and Hencol type keys, keyed alike. Switch has
3 positions, weatherproof “O” ring seals and 3 screw
terminals. Spring return from start position, key
removable in “off” position only. Mounting stem
diameter 5⁄8", length 7⁄16".
Rating:  12 Volts, 10 Amp ignition circuit
12 Volts , 5 Amp starter circuit
22
NEUTRAL SAFETY SWITCHES
Neutral Safety Switches — Standard Motor Products® American-made Neutral
Safety Switches are manufactured to very stringent specifications to ensure proper
function and long life in the toughest conditions. Featuring high carbon steel
stems hardened to 48 Rockwell C for maximum wear resistance and durability.
 MC-NSS2 1959-1964 FL 33900-59
1973-1979 FX, FL
1986 FXST
1986-1998 XL
1987-1997 FLT, FXR, FXST, FLST
STANDARD No. Year Model OEM No.
 MC-NSS4 L1979-1984 FX, FL 33901-79
1984-1985 FXST
1985-1986 FX, FXWG, FXB, FXSB
STANDARD No. Year Model OEM No.
 MC-NSS5 1998-2000 Dyna® 33902-98
1998-2000 FLT 33902-98A
1998-2000 Softail®
2003-2015 V-Rod®
STANDARD No. Year Model OEM No.
 MC-NSS1 1965-E1978 FL 4 Speed 71507-65
STANDARD No. Year Model OEM No.
 MC-NSS6 2001-2005 Dyna® 33904-00
2001-2006 Softail® 33904-00B
2001-2006 Touring®
2004-2005 Screamin’ Eagle®
STANDARD No. Year Model OEM No.
 MC-NSS3 1971-E1973 FX 4 Speed 71507-71
STANDARD No. Year Model OEM No.
23
TOGGLE SWITCHES
These Toggle Switches make custom connections easier.
 MC-TSW1  This weather proof switch has these main features:
Universal 3 position, “ON - OFF - ON” S.P.D.T.
16 Gauge copper wire leads.
Handle 11⁄16" (17.46mm) long.
Mounting stem 15⁄32"- 32 thread; 13⁄32" (10.31mm) long.
Fits panels up through 13⁄16" (4.76mm) thick.
Rating: 12 Volts.
25 Amps. - Lamp load
35 Amps. - Inductive load
 MC-TSW2  Universal 2 position, “ON - OFF” plastic toggle switch.
Rating: 12 Volts, 10 Amps.
 MC-TSW3 Universal 2 position, “ON - OFF” S.P.S.T. with 2 brass ter-
minals. Thermoplastic housing with Neoprene seal.
Rating: 28 Volts, 15 Amps.
 MC-TSW4  Universal heavy-duty 2 position S.P.S.T. toggle switch.
Furnished with “ON - OFF” face plate and 2 screw terminals.
Mounting stem 15⁄32",  length 3⁄8".
Rating:  6 Volts, 35 Amps.
12 Volts, 20 Amps.
 MC-TSW5  Universal 3 position, “ON - OFF - ON” toggle switch with
three 1⁄4" male blade terminals. Mounting stem diameter
5⁄16", length 5⁄16".
Rating: 12 Volts, 35 Amps.
125 Volts, 20 Amps.
250 Volts, 10 Amps.
5⁄5 16⁄⁄ ", length 5⁄5 16⁄⁄ ".
Rating: 12 Volts, 35 Amps.
125 Volts, 20 Amps.
250 Volts, 10 Amps.
24
POINTS & CONDENSERS